

G.R. Case No-1978/2012

Order dated:-19.7.2019

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person is present by hajira.

No witness turns up today. Hence the case is adjourn today for the ends of justice.

To – 10.12.2019 for evidence.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman