

GR Case No- 1978-2012

Order dated:- 26-11-2020

Judicial work could not be held due to cease work as per resolution of
Bar Association of Asansol
PO is on leave.
To –17-06-2021 for Evidence

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)