

GR 1978-2012
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:07/03/2022

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

No witness turn up. Issue summons upon CSW 1 and 2 at once.

(1) accused filed absent petition. Considered.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 15/10/2022 for evidence .

Dict., & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman